CLIFF ™
Control Knobs
from
Cliff UK
Cliff Electronic Components Limited
76 Holmethorpe Avenue,
Holmethorpe Industrial Estate,
Redhill, Surrey RH1 2PF. United Kingdom.

knobs or buttons with our Engineering department.
All dimensions in mm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD COLOURS.
The colours shown below are for reference only and may not be identical to actual colours.
BLACK RED BLUE YELLOW GREEN ORANGE GREY WHITE
Custom colours can be available for single or multi colour moulded knobs.
Knob caps can be supplied plain, with a marker line (ML), marker dot (MD) or custom legend.
For further information, contact sales@cliffuk.co.uk
SLIDER POTENTIOMETERCLIFF KNOBS CS SERIES
Eight different designs are produced. 3 types have option of 4mm. 6/8mm shaft
fitting. All knobs have matt non reflective finish to match our K9-K12 series and
C18. Standard colour - Black. Electrically conductive models available.
L 23mm, W 11mm, H 11mm L 27mm, W 16mm, H 7mm
CS1 - for 6/8mm shaft CS9 - for 6/8mm shaft
CS1A - for 4mm shaft CS9A - for 4mm shaft
CS1B - fro 4mm shaft
L 17mm, W 10mm, H 8mm L 27mm, W 13mm, H 8mm
CS8 - for 6/8mm shaft CS10 - for 6/8mm shaft
smaller version of CS1 Narrower version of CS-9
CS10R - Soft touch version
Available in blk/white.
L 20mm, W 14mm, H 13mm Diameter 8mm, Height 8mm
CS-11
CS2 - for 6/8mm shaft Designed to fit square shaft
CS2A - for 4mm shaft of push button switches and
CS2B - for 4mm shaft 4mm or 6mm slider shafts.
L 12mm, W 12mm, H 10mmCS-7C
CS-12
Designed to fit 3.3mm shaft
of push button switches.
CS-7A
L 12mm, W 9mm, H 9mm
CS7A - for 4mm shaft
CS7C - for 4mm shaft
SHAFT DETAILS (TYPICAL)
TYPE B subject to viable qty.
Note: Other colours or shaft fittings available subject to economical quantity.
Drawings available on request. Contact sales@cliffuk.co.uk
KNURLED ALUMINIUMCLIFF SHELL KNOBS - KMK SERIES
Knobs for professional equipment - comprising machined aluminium shell on moulded
plastic inner. Push on fixing. Max shaft depth 11mm.
KMK10
KMK10
6mm Splined shaft
FC7248 - Silver Anodised
FC7249 - Black Anodised
6mm USA ‘D’ shaft
FC7251 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
KMK25
KMK25
6mm Splined shaft
FC7252 - Silver Anodised
FC7253 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
KMK10E
KMK10E
6mm Splined shaft
FC7257 - Black Anodised
6mm USA ‘D’ shaft
FC7259 - Black Anodised
Other anodised colours available.
Drawings available on request. Contact sales@cliffuk.co.uk